Verbundtarif VRS

Koln - Rosrath - Overath - Gummersbach - Marienheide

montags-freitags
Linie RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25
Bahnhofe
K Hansaring ab 421 551| 651 7.21| 7.51 18.51] 19.21] 19.51] 20.21] 21.21| 22.21| 23.21| 0.21
KoIn Hbf 4.24 5.27 5.54| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 21.24| 22.24| 23.24| 0.24
K Messe/Deutz 4.26 5.31 5.56| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 21.26| 22.26| 23.26| 0.26
K Trimbornstr 4.29 5.59| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| alle | 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 21.29| 22.29| 23.29| 0.29
K Frankfurter StraBe 4.34 6.04| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 30 | 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.34| 22.34| 23.34| 0.34
Rosrath-Stiimpen 4.40 5.42 6.10| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| Min. | 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.40| 22.40| 23.40| 0.40
Rosrath 4.44 5.45 6.14| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.44| 22.44| 23.44| 0.44
Hoffnungsthal 4.46 5.48 6.16| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.46| 22.46| 23.46| 0.46
Honrath v 4.51 5.54 6.21| 7.21| 7.51| 821 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.51| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51
Overath an 4.58 5.58 6.28| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.58| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58
Overath ab 5.00 6.30 8.00 20.00| 20.30| 21.00] 22.00| 23.00| 0.00] 1.00
Engelskirchen 5.12 7.02 8.12 alle 20.12| 20.47| 21.12| 22.12| 23.12| 0.12| 1.12
Riinderoth 5.19 7.19 8.19 60 20.19| 20.54| 21.19| 22.19| 23.19| 0.19| 1.19
Dieringhausen 410| 450 5.30| 5.40 6.30| 6.45| 7.30 8.30 Min. 20.30| 21.02| 21.30| 22.30| 23.30| 0.30| 1.30
Gummersbach v | 4.15| 456 536 5.45 6.35| 6.51| 7.36 8.36 20.36 21.36| 22.36| 23.36| 0.35| 1.35
Marienheide an 5.05| 5.45 7.00| 7.45 8.45 20.45 21.45| 22.45| 23.45
Linie RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25
Bahnhéfe
K Hansaring ab 621 7.21] 821 851 17.51| 18.21] 18.51] 19.21] 19.51| 20.21| 21.21| 22.21] 23.21| o0.21
KoIn Hbf 6.24| 7.24| 824| 854 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 21.24| 22.24| 23.24| 0.24
K Messe/Deutz 6.26| 7.26| 8.26| 8.56 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 21.26| 22.26| 23.26| 0.26
K Trimbornstr 6.29| 7.29| 8.29| 859| alle | 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 21.29| 22.29| 23.29| 0.29
K Frankfurter StraBe 6.34| 7.34| 8.34| 9.04| 30 | 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.34| 22.34| 23.34| 0.34
Rosrath-Stiimpen 6.40| 7.40| 8.40| 9.10| Min. | 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.40| 22.40| 23.40| 0.40
Rosrath 6.44| 7.44| 844| 914 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.44| 22.44| 23.44| 0.44
Hoffnungsthal 6.46| 7.46| 8.46| 9.16 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.46| 22.46| 23.46| 0.46
Honrath v 6.51| 7.51| 851 9.21 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.51| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51
Overath an 6.58| 7.58| 8.58| 9.28 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.58| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58
Overath ab 7.00] 8.00] 9.00 19.00| 19.30] 20.00{ 20.30] 21.00| 22.00| 23.00] 0.00| 1.00
Engelskirchen 712 812 9.12 alle 19.12| 19.47| 20.12| 20.47| 21.12| 22.12| 23.12| 0.12| 1.12
Riinderoth 7.19| 8.19] 9.19 60 19.19| 19.54| 20.19| 20.54| 21.19| 22.19| 23.19| 0.19] 1.19
Dieringhausen 410| 510/ 550/ 650 7.30| 8.30| 9.30 Min. 19.30| 20.02| 20.30| 21.02| 21.30| 22.30| 23.30| 0.30| 1.30
Gummersbach v | 415/ 515 556| 6.56| 7.36| 8.36| 9.36 19.36 20.36 21.36| 22.36| 23.36| 0.35| 1.35
Marienheide an 6.05| 7.05| 7.45| 845 9.45 19.45 20.45 21.45| 22.45| 23.45

sonn- und feiertags
Linie RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25
Bahnhofe
K Hansaring ab 721 821 9.21] 10.21] 11.21] 11.51 17.51] 18.21] 18.51] 19.21] 19.51| 20.21| 21.21| 22.21| 23.21] o0.21
KoIn Hbf 7.24| 824 9.24| 10.24| 11.24| 11.54 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 21.24| 22.24| 23.24| 0.24
K Messe/Deutz 7.26| 826 9.26| 10.26| 11.26| 11.56 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 21.26| 22.26| 23.26| 0.26
K Trimbornstr 7.29| 829 9.29| 10.29| 11.29| 11.59| alle | 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 21.29| 22.29| 23.29| 0.29
K Frankfurter StraBe 7.34| 8.34| 9.34| 10.34| 11.34| 12.04| 30 | 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.34| 22.34| 23.34| 0.34
Rosrath-Stiimpen 7.40| 8.40| 9.40| 10.40| 11.40| 12.10| Min. | 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.40| 22.40| 23.40| 0.40
Rosrath 7.44| 8.44| 9.44| 10.44| 11.44| 12.14 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.44| 22.44| 23.44| 0.44
Hoffnungsthal 7.46| 8.46| 9.46| 10.46| 11.46| 12.16 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.46| 22.46| 23.46| 0.46
Honrath v 751 851 9.51| 10.51| 11.51| 12.21 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.51| 22.51| 23.51| 0.51
Overath an 7.58| 8.58| 9.58| 10.58| 11.58| 12.28 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.58| 22.58| 23.58| 0.58
Overath ab 8.00] 9.00] 10.00{ 11.00| 12.00 19.00 20.00| 20.30] 21.00| 22.00| 23.00] 0.00| 1.00
Engelskirchen 8.12| 9.12] 10.12| 11.12] 12.12 alle 19.12 20.12| 20.47| 21.12| 22.12| 23.12| 0.12| 1.12
Riinderoth 8.19| 9.19] 10.19| 11.19] 12.19 60 19.19 20.19| 20.54| 21.19| 22.19| 23.19| 0.19| 1.19
Dieringhausen 510/ 6.10| 6.50| 7.50| 8.30| 9.30| 10.30| 11.30| 12.30 Min. 19.30 20.30| 21.02| 21.30| 22.30| 23.30| 0.30| 1.30
Gummersbach v| 515/ 6.15| 6.56| 7.56| 8.36| 9.36| 10.36| 11.36| 12.36 19.36 20.36 21.36| 22.36| 23.36| 0.35| 1.35
Marienheide an 7.05| 8.05| 845| 9.45| 10.45| 11.45| 12.45 19.45 20.45 21.45| 22.45| 23.45




Verbundtarif VRS

Marienheide - Gummersbach - Overath - Rosrath - KéIn

montags-freitags

Linie RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25
Bahnhofe
Marienheide ab 513 6.13 713 20.13| 21.13| 22.13| 22.53| 23,53
Gummersbach 423| 5.23| 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23 alle 20.23| 21.23| 22.23| 23.03| 0.03| 0.43| 1.43
Dieringhausen 429| 529/ 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29 60 20.29| 21.29| 22.29| 23.08| 0.08| 048 1.48
Riinderoth 439 5.39| 6.09 6.39| 7.09| 7.39 Min. 20.39| 21.39| 22.39
Engelskirchen v| 446 546/ 6.16 6.46| 7.16| 7.46 20.46| 21.46| 22.46
Overath an| 458 558 6.28 6.58| 7.28| 7.58 20.58| 21.58| 22.58
Overath ab| 500 6.00] 6.30] 641 7.00] 7.30] 8.00| 8.30 20.30| 21.00] 22.00| 23.00
Honrath 5.05| 6.05| 6.35| 6.46| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35 20.35| 21.05| 22.05| 23.05
Hoffnungsthal 510/ 6.10| 6.40| 6.51| 7.10/ 7.40| 8.10| 8.40 20.40| 21.10| 22.10| 23.10
Rosrath 516| 6.16| 6.46| 6.54| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| alle | 20.46| 21.16| 22.16| 23.16
Rosrath-Stiimpen 519| 6.19| 6.49| 657 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 30 | 20.49| 21.19| 22.19| 23.19
K Frankfurter StraBe 525| 6.25| 6.55| 7.03| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| Min. | 20.55| 21.25| 22.25| 23.25
K Trimbornstr 5.30| 6.30| 7.00| 7.10| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00 21.00| 21.30| 22.30| 23.30
K Messe/Deutz 534| 6.34| 7.04| 7.14| 7.34| 8.04| 834| 9.04 21.04| 21.34| 22.34| 23.34
KoIn Hbf Y 537| 6.37| 7.07| 717 7.37| 8.07| 8.37| 9.07 21.07| 21.37| 22.37| 23.37
K Hansaring an| 539| 6.39| 7.09| 7.19| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.09 21.09| 21.39| 22.39| 23.39
Linie RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25
Bahnhofe
Marienheide ab 6.13| 7.13 8.13 9.13 19.13| 20.13| 21.13] 22.13| 22.53] 23.53
Gummersbach 423| 523| 6.23| 7.23 8.23 9.23 alle 19.23| 20.23| 21.23| 22.23| 23.03| 0.03| 0.43| 1.43
Dieringhausen 429| 529| 629| 7.29| 7.54| 829 854 9.29 60 19.29| 20.29| 21.29| 22.29| 23.08| 0.08| 0.48| 1.48
Riinderoth 439| 539 6.39| 7.39| 8.04| 839 9.04| 9.39 Min. 19.39| 20.39| 21.39| 22.39
Engelskirchen v| 446| 546| 6.46| 7.46| 816 846 9.16| 9.46 19.46| 20.46| 21.46| 22.46
Overath an| 458 558| 6.58| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58 19.58| 20.58| 21.58| 22.58
Overath ab| 5.00] 6.00 7.00] 8.00| 830] 9.00] 9.30] 10.00| 10.30 19.30| 20.00| 21.00| 22.00| 23.00
Honrath 5.05| 6.05| 7.05| 8.05| 835 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35 19.35| 20.05| 21.05| 22.05| 23.05
Hoffnungsthal 5.10| 6.10| 7.10| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40 19.40| 20.10| 21.10| 22.10| 23.10
Résrath 516| 6.16| 7.16| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| alle | 19.46| 20.16| 21.16| 22.16| 23.16
Résrath-Stiimpen 5.19| 6.19| 7.19| 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 30 19.49| 20.19| 21.19| 22.19| 23.19
K Frankfurter StraBe 525| 6.25| 7.25| 825 855 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| Min. | 19.55| 20.25| 21.25| 22.25| 23.25
K Trimbornstr 5.30| 6.30| 7.30| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00 20.00| 20.30| 21.30| 22.30| 23.30
K Messe/Deutz 5.34| 6.34| 7.34| 834| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04 20.04| 20.34| 21.34| 22.34| 23.34
KoIn Hbf v| 537 6.37| 7.37| 837 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07 20.07| 20.37| 21.37| 22.37| 23.37
K Hansaring an| 539 6.39| 7.39] 8.39| 9.09] 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09 20.09| 20.39| 21.39| 22.39| 23.39
sonn- und feiertags
Linie RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25 | RB25
Bahnhofe
Marienheide ab 713] 813 9.13] 10.13[ 11.13 12.13 19.13 20.13| 21.13| 22.13] 22.53] 2353
Gummersbach 523| 6.23| 7.23| 823 9.23| 10.23| 11.23 12.23 alle 19.23 20.23| 21.23| 22.23| 23.03| 0.03| 0.43| 1.43
Dieringhausen 529| 6.29| 7.29| 829 9.29| 10.29| 11.29| 11.54| 12.29 60 19.29 20.29| 21.29| 22.29| 23.08| 0.08| 0.48| 1.48
Riinderoth 539 6.39| 7.39| 8.39| 9.39| 10.39| 11.39| 12.04| 12.39 Min. 19.39 20.39| 21.39| 22.39
Engelskirchen Y 5.46| 6.46| 7.46| 8.46| 9.46| 10.46| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46 19.46 20.46| 21.46| 22.46
Overath an| 558 658 7.58| 8.58| 9.58| 10.58| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58 19.58 20.58| 21.58| 22.58
Overath ab| 6.00 7.00] 8.00] 9.00] 10.00] 11.00] 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30 19.30| 20.00| 20.30] 21.00| 22.00| 23.00
Honrath 6.05| 7.05| 8.05| 9.05| 10.05| 11.05| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 22.05| 23.05
Hoffnungsthal 6.10| 7.10| 8.10| 9.10| 10.10| 11.10| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 22.10| 23.10
Rosrath 6.16| 7.16| 8.16| 9.16| 10.16| 11.16| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| alle | 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 22.16| 23.16
Rosrath-Stiimpen 6.19| 7.19| 8.19| 9.19| 10.19| 11.19| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 30 | 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 22.19| 23.19
K Frankfurter StraBe 6.25| 7.25| 825 9.25| 10.25| 11.25| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| Min. | 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 22.25| 23.25
K Trimbornstr 6.30| 7.30| 8.30| 9.30| 10.30| 11.30| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.30| 23.30
K Messe/Deutz 6.34| 7.34| 8.34| 9.34| 10.34| 11.34| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.34| 23.34
KéIn Hbf v| 637 7.37| 837 9.37| 10.37| 11.37| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.37| 23.37
K Hansaring an| 6.39] 7.39] 8.39| 9.39| 10.39| 11.39] 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.39| 23.39




